LEDLUM229R4   5-25
APPLICATION
The Value Class Flush Mount Panel is offered in three sizes
(1'×4', 2'×2' and 2'×4') and offers three selectable color
temperatures in the same product (choose between 3000K,
4100K or 5000K). Ideal for residential applications.
BENEFITS & FEATURES

66257 PANELFV040UNHD8SC222FMWHG1 20/30/40 120-347 0-10V >80 3000/4100/5000K 115° 2200/3300/4400 110 Yes
66258 PANELFV055UNHD8SC224FMWHG1 36/45/55 120-347 0-10V >80 3000/4100/5000K 115° 4000/5000/6000 110 Yes
ORDERING GUIDE
PANELF V 0XX UNH D 8 SC2 XX FM WH G1
PRODUCT NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMP DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING
METHODS FINISH GENERATION
PANELF =
LED Flat Panel
V = Value Class 040 = 20/30/40W
055 = 36/45/55W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 SC2 =
3000, 4100,
or 5000K
14 = 1' × 4'
22 = 2' × 2'
24 = 2' × 4'
FM =
Flush Mount
WH = White G1 =
Generation 1
WATTAGE COMPARISON
TRADITIONAL
SOURCE
TRADITIONAL
SYSTEM WATTAGE
LED SYSTEM
WATTAGE
ENERGY
SAVINGS
2×28W T8 49 40 6%
2x32W T8 56 40 18%
4x28W T8 97 55 53%
2 of 4
47.7"
(1212mm)